Plauer Wassersportverein e.V.

10. Plauer Opti-Cup

Ergebnis: Optimist A U12
Datum: 11.05.-12.05.2013

Revier: Plauer See

Rang Segel Nr

13281
2 13264
3 12992
4 12875
5 13249
6 12680
7 12993
8 12795
9 12685
10 12974
11 12794
12 12370
13 12987

Segler

Roko Mohr
Arthur Sperling
Pascal Freund
Mewes Wieduwild
Philipp Rathmann
Charlotte Sperling
Patrick Freund
Vincent Bahr
Laura Schuberth
Fietje Blumenthal
Fabian Kohoff
Jakob Pauls
Greta Steinicke

JG
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Club
PWV
SSV VON
SCF 1891
SCS

SSV VON
SSV VON
SCF 1891
YCBG
RSC92
ROYC
YCBG
YCW 61
RSC92

DSVNr
MV068
MV008
B118

BG032
MV008
MV008
B118

B120

MV055
MV003
B120

MV012
MV055

1w

13

41
12
49
37
57

(80)
60
55
81

(77)
(67)
(76)
41
38
71
(82)

3.W
15
26

(BFD)

37
35
16
29
67
21
46

4.W
(26)
(BFD)
24

20
39
49
21
73
63
48
62
75

5.W

18
16
20
50

(46)

62
25
21

(70)

(80)
75

6.W

14
15
(58)
29
31
41
26
25
55
48
71

Ges Pk
29,0
60,0
66,0
88,0
124,0
134,0
170,0
177,0
210,0
217,0
222,0
282,0
306,0



